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WELCOME |

TO MORPHETTVILLE

Welcome to Morphettville (SAJC),
Adelaide’s premier racing club and
multipurpose venue operating out
of Morphettville Racecourse.

Morphettville as a venue offers much more than
horses and racing. The venue spans 25 hectares
of picturesque gardens, a wetland area and a
panoramic backdrop of the Adelaide Hills.

As one of Adelaide’s premier function spaces,
this flexible venue includes 22 function rooms
ready to host conventions, exhibitions, weddings
and other events that make Morphettville one

of the most visited venues in SA with an annual
attendance of over 200,000.
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We are located just 15 minutes from the CBD and
the Airport and 5 minutes to the beachside suburb
Glenelg. We offer complimentary onsite parking for
over 1000 cars or a convenient stroll to the tram line
direct to a number of Adelaide’s 4 and 5 star hotels
in the CBD and Glenelg.

Our experienced kitchen team have a wealth of
experience and focus on delivering modern and
fresh cuisine. They pride themselves on sourcing
South Australian produce and offering flexible and
healthy options for our clients.

We look forward to welcoming your guests to
Morphettville.
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FUNCTION SPACES

DERBY PAVILION
- UPPER LEVEL
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ROOM FEATURES ‘:  Banquet

0 :@: 700 guests

The Derby Pavilion is a two level pavilion located at the north-east end of

the track, overlooking the home straight. Featuring goom? of floor space, 2 ®: O Cabaret

dedicated bars and cafe doors opening to a spacious balcony offering views of * 570 Guests

the racecourse and the Adelaide Hills, the impressive proportions of the Derby

Pavilion make it highly flexible and perfect for large functions or exhibitions. p= mm Classroom
°® °* 350 Guests

The Derby Gardens located at the back of the Derby Pavilion provide a great
outdoor area for catering breaks or a pre/post dinner drinks space. ® Cocktail

©®® 1150 guests

Features include: Suitable for: ‘®: Dinner/Dance
- Soaring high ceilings - Gala dinners o 600 guests
- High windows overlooking the - Weddings
racecourse and Adel_aide Hills . Exhibitions E E E E E E Theatre
including balcony views - School formals and graduations :Iilil 1000 guests

- Built in bars, audio visual
capabilities, rigging points and
surrounding television screens

- Conferences

- Easy access to the Derby Pavilion
lower level, which can be utilised
for additional breakout areas and
exhibition spaces.
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FUNCTION SPACES

DERBY PAVILION
- LOWER LEVEL

ROOM FEATURES ‘@:  Banquet

The Derby Pavilion is a two level pavilion located at the north-east end

of the track, overlooking the home straight. @ Q- Cabaret
570 Guests

Featuring 1125m? of floor space, 2 retail outlets suitable for exhibition

catering and floor to ceiling cafe doors opening out to the lawn area pm mm Classroom
below, this multifunctional space delivers a great experience for any ¢ *% 500 Guests
event.
[ Cocktail
The ground floor location of the lower level makes it perfect for car ©® 1350 guests
access and an exhibition build. The lower level pavilion provides lots
of natural light and the rare opportunity to hold an indoor and outdoor .
event & PP 4 ‘e ﬁ Dinner/Dance
' o 660 guests

Features include: Suitable for: seseo. Theatre
» Floor to ceiling cafe doors - Gala dinners siisi. 1000 guests

opening out to the - Cocktail receptions

Derby Lawns o

) - Exhibitions

- Easy access into the room for

events that require large set up - Conferences

displays - Product launches

- Power for exhibition booths
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FUNCTION SPACES

LEILANI
ROOM

ROOM FEATURES ‘:  Banquet

‘@ :@: 180 guests

The Leilani Room is located in the main building on Level 1.

@ @ Cabaret

Featuring 340m? of floor space and a private terrace overlooking the winning Tt 70T 140 Guests

post, this space has uninterrupted views of the racecourse and the

Adelaide Hills. p= mm Classroom
°® ®% 100 Guests

This space has direct access to a private deck perfect for breaks and

networking drinks. ® Cocktail

®® 300 guests

Features include: Suitable for: @ ﬁ Dinner/Dance
- Built in bar - Gala dinners o 140 guests
- Private terrace overlooking - Weddings
the winning post . Cocktail receptions E E E E E E Theatre
- Views of the racecourse and . Conferences seesss 250 guests
Adelaide Hills

- Private bathrooms
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The Phar Lap Room is located in the main building on Level 2.

This space features 1400m? of floor space overall, or two separate areas
of 550m?, and a central bar which provides a great break out space or
area for catering and networking.

Natural light and panoramic views overlooking the racecourse in
addition to direct access to the grandstand make this room a unique
conference space.

Features include: Suitable for:

- Natural light with windows - Exhibitions
overlooking the racecourse and . Conferences
Adelaide Hills.

] - Networking events
- Large pillarless space.
- Easy access to surrounding
rooms ideal for break out
requirements.
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Banquet
350 guests

Cabaret
240 Guests

Classroom
200 Guests

Cocktail
700 guests

Dinner/Dance
580 guests

Theatre
350 guests
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FUNCTION SPACES

ADELAIDE
CUP ROOM

ROOM FEATURES {§:  Banquet

‘@::@: 700 guests

The Adelaide Cup Room is located in the main building on Level 1.
@ @ Cabaret

Featuring 1200m? of floor space, the room is ideal for exams, celebration 560 Guests

of life, and exhibitions.

p= mm Classroom
200 Guests

L Cocktail
©®® 1500 guests

Features include: Suitable for: ‘®: ﬁ Dinner/Dance
- Natural light with windows - Exams o 580 guests

ovzr}sgk;r}g t};Ie' 11r1a1cecourse . Exhibitions

an elaide Hills. ssssus

) - Celebration of life service szzz:: Theatre

- Easy access to surrounding rooms ssssss 1000 guests

ideal for break out requirements. - Conference breakout foenee
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FUNCTION SPACES

CHAIRMAN’'S

ROOM

ROOM FEATURES

The Chairman’s Room is located in the main building on Level 2.

Featuring 220m? of floor space including a private terrace, the room
offers views of the racecourse and Adelaide Hills whilst still providing a
feeling of privacy for guests.

This intimate room is ideal for a board room style event or standing
cocktail reception. Entertain in a private area that is in one of the best
positions on the track.

Features include: Suitable for:

- Large windows overlooking the - Meetings

racecourse and Adelaide Hills . Cocktail receptions

- Built in bar - Conferences

- Private terrace

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE - :
TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE
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Q Banquet

Cabaret
40 Guests

pm mm Classroom
20 Guests

[ Cocktail
©®  120guests

tiisss  Theatre

ssssss 6O guests
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FUNCTION SPACES

THE
BETTING RING

ROOM FEATURES ‘:  Banquet

‘@ °@e 1100 guests

The Betting Ring is located on the ground floor underneath the main building.

@ @ Cabaret

L 4 ] L ¢ ]
The impressive proportions of this space provides a undercover area where the ‘ *" 800 Guests
opportunities are endless.
() Cocktail
Featuring easy drive up access for vehicle equipment display and seamless o0 2000 guests
bump in and bump out.
‘e ﬁ Dinner/Dance
o 1000 guests
Features include: Suitable for: iiiii:  Theatre
- Outdoor space fully covered - Market spaces sesees 1600 guests
- Easy car access - Displays/product launches
- Ample power supply - Exhibitions
THERE'S SO MUCH MORE o ,
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FUNCTION SPACES

DIVA
LOUNGE

ROOM FEATURES ‘:  Banquet

oate c@e 8o guests

The Diva Lounge is located on the ground floor overlooking the winning

post straight. @ @ Cabaret
40 Guests

Featuring 28om? of floor space, a long wooden bar the length of the
room and cafe doors offering views of the racecourse and the Adelaide pm mm Classroom

Hills, this is the perfect party space! “® °%  30Guests
The outdoor patio provides the perfect spot to enjoy good weather and o Cocktail
take in the track, whilst the new Diva deck provides a great undercover o0 700 guests
area.
‘®: ﬁ Dinner/Dance
e 6 t
Features include: Suitable for: O guests
- Outdoor patio with cocktail - Cocktail reception -
cesses t
tables anfi umbrellas - Birthday and engagement saanis 1ooea r:sts
overlooking parties soemss gu

the racecourse.

- Contemporary furniture and
decor with in built audio-visual
system.
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FUNCTION SPACES

PALMS
PLATIFORM

ROOM FEATURES ‘@:  Banquet

“@::@: 70 guests

The Palms Platform is located on Level 2 of the heritage grandstand,

overlooking the racecourse. L Cocktail
®® 100 guests

With a built in bar this space lends itself to a cocktail stand up event or an
intimate sit down luncheon with views over the racecourse and the Adelaide voeess  Theatre

Hills. ssssss 70 guests

The open air function space is ideal for a lunch or afternoon event and
provides a unique experience in the heritage listed grandstand.

Features include: Suitable for:

- Intimate space with view - Luncheons
overlooking the. racecourse . Cocktail parties
and Adelaide Hills.
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FUNCTION SPACES

THE
DECK

ROOM FEATURES

The Deck is an outdoor space built into the racecourse grandstand that
sits over three levels.

The expansive views over the entire racecourse and Adelaide Hills make
The Deck perfect for a cocktail function with a feeling of exclusivity and
glamour.

Suitable for:
- Cocktail receptions

Features include:
- Unique venue with

expansive views . Buffet lunches

+ Three tier levels - Sponsor activations

m:ﬁ%ﬁ:m
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N M Banquet
‘@::@: 60 guests
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[ Cocktail
| X J 120 guests
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The Derby Lawns are located trackside next to the Derby Pavilion spanning
approximately 6642m?

The lawns are our largest open outdoor space, perfect to host a variety of
events with easy contractor and supplier access.

Featuring fantastic views of the racecourse and Adelaide Hills, this space has
seen everything from amusement fair rides to large-scale concert stage builds.
The sky is the limit for your event in this space.

Features include: Suitable for:

- Expansive lawn area - Marquee events

- Easy car access - Amusement rides

- Power - Corporate family dates

- Water - Large cocktail events
- Concerts
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The Champagne Lawns are located trackside to the racecourse in front of
the Heritage Grandstand.

The picturesque lawns are ideal for a cocktail party or a long table affair.

Featuring central views of the entire racecourse and the Adelaide Hills,
the lawns are a unique space for your next event.

Features include: Suitable for:

- Unique function space - Weddings

- Manicured grounds - Cocktail receptions
- Trackside breakfast

- Product launches
- Welcome drinks

- Marquee events
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FUNCTION SPACES

DERBY
GARDENS

L

g s . T
BT T4

ROOM FEATURES

The Derby Gardens located at the back of the Derby Pavilion provide a great
outdoor area for catering breaks, a pre/post drinks space or a stunning
wedding ceremony space.

Features include: Suitable for:
- Manicured gardens - Cocktail receptions
- Easy car access - Weddings
- Welcome receptions
- Pre-drinks
THERE'S SO MUCH MORE e
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FUNCTION SPACES

PARADE
LAWNS

ROOM FEATURES

The Parade Lawns are located at the Morphett Road entrance of
the racecourse.

The distinctive parade ring gives your guests an up-close look into our
horse stables and blooming gardens that are a vital part of our race-day

requirements.

Features include: Suitable for:

- Unique function space - Morning / Afternoon teas
- Manicured grounds - Cocktail hour

- Welcome drinks

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE - :
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VENUE

Area

1200m?

220m?

1125m?

900m?

280m*

340m?

130m?

1400m?

1600m?

150m?

Height

29m

2.8m

29m

34m

2.5m

29m

3m

3m

3.3m

Banquet

700

90

800

1800

750

700

80

180

70

80

350

1100

60

Cabaret

560

40

570

570

40

140

240

800

Cocktail

1500

120

1200

250

2500

1350

1150

700

300

100

150

700

2000

120

Classroom

200

20

500

350

30

100

200

Dinner/Dance

580

660
600
60

140

580

1000

Theatre

1000

60

1000

1100

100

250

70

350

1600
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CONTACT US TO BOOK
YOUR NEXT FUNCTION
AT MORPHETTVILLE

Phone: - - 08 8295 0199
Email: - - sales@sajc.com.au
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