



TO MORPHETTVILLE



Welcome to Morphettville (SAJC), Adelaide's premier racing club and multipurpose venue operating out of Morphettville Racecourse.

Morphettville as a venue offers much more than horses and racing. The venue spans 25 hectares of picturesque gardens, a wetland area and a panoramic backdrop of the Adelaide Hills.

As one of Adelaide's premier function spaces, this flexible venue includes 22 function rooms ready to host conventions, exhibitions, weddings and other events that make Morphettville one of the most visited venues in SA with an annual attendance of over 200,000. We are located just 15 minutes from the CBD and the Airport and 5 minutes to the beachside suburb Glenelg. We offer complimentary onsite parking for over 1000 cars or a convenient stroll to the tram line direct to a number of Adelaide's 4 and 5 star hotels in the CBD and Glenelg.

Our experienced kitchen team have a wealth of experience and focus on delivering modern and fresh cuisine. They pride themselves on sourcing South Australian produce and offering flexible and healthy options for our clients.

We look forward to welcoming your guests to Morphettville.

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL



DERBY PAVILION - UPPER LEVEL





ROOM FEATURES

The Derby Pavilion is a two level pavilion located at the north-east end of the track, overlooking the home straight. Featuring 900m² of floor space, 2 dedicated bars and cafe doors opening to a spacious balcony offering views of the racecourse and the Adelaide Hills, the impressive proportions of the Derby Pavilion make it highly flexible and perfect for large functions or exhibitions.

The Derby Gardens located at the back of the Derby Pavilion provide a great outdoor area for catering breaks or a pre/post dinner drinks space.

Features include:

- Soaring high ceilings
- High windows overlooking the racecourse and Adelaide Hills including balcony views
- Built in bars, audio visual capabilities, rigging points and surrounding television screens
- Easy access to the Derby Pavilion lower level, which can be utilised for additional breakout areas and exhibition spaces.

Suitable for:

- · Gala dinners
- Weddings
- Exhibitions
- · School formals and graduations
- Conferences

:::: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Banquet 700 guests
· ·· ·	Cabaret 570 Guests
•••	Classroom 350 Guests
•	Cocktail 1150 guests
*	Dinner/Dance 600 guests
	Theatre

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE

MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

DERBY PAVILION - LOWER LEVEL





ROOM FEATURES

The Derby Pavilion is a two level pavilion located at the north-east end of the track, overlooking the home straight.

Featuring 1125m² of floor space, 2 retail outlets suitable for exhibition catering and floor to ceiling cafe doors opening out to the lawn area below, this multifunctional space delivers a great experience for any event.

The ground floor location of the lower level makes it perfect for car access and an exhibition build. The lower level pavilion provides lots of natural light and the rare opportunity to hold an indoor and outdoor event.

Features include:

- Floor to ceiling cafe doors opening out to the Derby Lawns
- Easy access into the room for events that require large set up displays
- Power for exhibition booths

Suitable for:

- Gala dinners
- Cocktail receptions
- Exhibitions
- · Conferences
- Product launches

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE

750 guests Cabaret 570 Guests Classroom 500 Guests Cocktail 1350 guests Dinner/Dance 660 guests

Banquet

Theatre 1000 guests

LEILANI ROOM





ROOM FEATURES

The Leilani Room is located in the main building on Level 1.

Featuring 340m² of floor space and a private terrace overlooking the winning post, this space has uninterrupted views of the racecourse and the Adelaide Hills.

This space has direct access to a private deck perfect for breaks and networking drinks.

Features include:

- Built in bar
- Private terrace overlooking the winning post
- Views of the racecourse and Adelaide Hills
- Private bathrooms

Suitable for:

- Gala dinners
- Weddings
- · Cocktail receptions
- Conferences



Banquet



Dinner/Dance

Theatre 250 guests

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

PHAR LAP ROOM



ROOM FEATURES

The Phar Lap Room is located in the main building on Level 2.

This space features 1400m² of floor space overall, or two separate areas of 550m², and a central bar which provides a great break out space or area for catering and networking.

Natural light and panoramic views overlooking the racecourse in addition to direct access to the grandstand make this room a unique conference space.

Features include:

- Natural light with windows overlooking the racecourse and Adelaide Hills.
- · Large pillarless space.
- Easy access to surrounding rooms ideal for break out requirements.

Suitable for:

- Exhibitions
- Conferences
- · Networking events



THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE **MORPHETTVILLE** EST **1873** ADL

ADELAIDE CUP ROOM





ROOM FEATURES

The Adelaide Cup Room is located in the main building on Level 1.

Featuring 1200m² of floor space, the room is ideal for exams, celebration of life, and exhibitions.



Features include:

- Natural light with windows overlooking the racecourse and Adelaide Hills.
- Easy access to surrounding rooms ideal for break out requirements.

Suitable for:

- Exams
- Exhibitions
- · Celebration of life service
- Conference breakout



THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

CHAIRMAN'S ROOM





ROOM FEATURES

The Chairman's Room is located in the main building on Level 2.

Featuring 220m² of floor space including a private terrace, the room offers views of the racecourse and Adelaide Hills whilst still providing a feeling of privacy for guests.

This intimate room is ideal for a board room style event or standing cocktail reception. Entertain in a private area that is in one of the best positions on the track.

Features include:

- Large windows overlooking the racecourse and Adelaide Hills
- Built in bar
- Private terrace

Suitable for:

- Meetings
- Cocktail receptions
- Conferences



THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE **MORPHETTVILLE** 557 **187 3** ADL

THE BETTING RING





ROOM FEATURES

The Betting Ring is located on the ground floor underneath the main building.

The impressive proportions of this space provides a undercover area where the opportunities are endless.

Featuring easy drive up access for vehicle equipment display and seamless bump in and bump out.

Features include:

- Outdoor space fully covered
- Easy car access
- Ample power supply

Suitable for:

- Market spaces
- · Displays/product launches
- \cdot Exhibitions





Theatre 1600 guests

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

DIVA LOUNGE



ROOM FEATURES

The Diva Lounge is located on the ground floor overlooking the winning post straight.

Featuring 280m² of floor space, a long wooden bar the length of the room and cafe doors offering views of the racecourse and the Adelaide Hills, this is the perfect party space!

The outdoor patio provides the perfect spot to enjoy good weather and take in the track, whilst the new Diva deck provides a great undercover area.

Features include:

- Outdoor patio with cocktail tables and umbrellas overlooking the racecourse.
- Contemporary furniture and decor with in built audio-visual system.

Suitable for:

- Cocktail reception
- Birthday and engagement parties



THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

PALMS PLATFORM





ROOM FEATURES

The Palms Platform is located on Level 2 of the heritage grandstand, overlooking the racecourse.

With a built in bar this space lends itself to a cocktail stand up event or an intimate sit down luncheon with views over the racecourse and the Adelaide Hills.

The open air function space is ideal for a lunch or afternoon event and provides a unique experience in the heritage listed grandstand.

Features include:

• Intimate space with view overlooking the racecourse and Adelaide Hills.

Suitable for:

- Luncheons
- Cocktail parties

::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Banquet 70 guests
•••	Cocktail 100 guests
	Theatre 70 guests

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

THE DECK



ROOM FEATURES

The Deck is an outdoor space built into the racecourse grandstand that sits over three levels.

The expansive views over the entire racecourse and Adelaide Hills make The Deck perfect for a cocktail function with a feeling of exclusivity and glamour.



Banquet 60 guests



Cocktail 120 guests

Features include:

- Unique venue with expansive views
- Three tier levels

Suitable for:

- · Cocktail receptions
- Buffet lunches
- · Sponsor activations

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

DERBY LAWNS



ROOM FEATURES

The Derby Lawns are located trackside next to the Derby Pavilion spanning approximately 6642m²

The lawns are our largest open outdoor space, perfect to host a variety of events with easy contractor and supplier access.

Featuring fantastic views of the racecourse and Adelaide Hills, this space has seen everything from amusement fair rides to large-scale concert stage builds. The sky is the limit for your event in this space.

Features include:

- $\cdot \,$ Expansive lawn area
- Easy car access
- Power
- Water

Suitable for:

- · Marquee events
- · Amusement rides
- Corporate family dates
- Large cocktail events
- Concerts

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

CHAMPAGNE LAWNS



ROOM FEATURES

The Champagne Lawns are located trackside to the racecourse in front of the Heritage Grandstand.

The picturesque lawns are ideal for a cocktail party or a long table affair.

Featuring central views of the entire racecourse and the Adelaide Hills, the lawns are a unique space for your next event.

Features include:

- Unique function space
- Manicured grounds

Suitable for:

- Weddings
- · Cocktail receptions
- Trackside breakfast
- Product launches
- Welcome drinks
- · Marquee events

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE

MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

DERBY GARDENS



ROOM FEATURES

The Derby Gardens located at the back of the Derby Pavilion provide a great outdoor area for catering breaks, a pre/post drinks space or a stunning wedding ceremony space.

Features include:

- · Manicured gardens
- Easy car access

Suitable for:

- · Cocktail receptions
- Weddings
- Welcome receptions
- \cdot Pre-drinks

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

PARADE LAWNS



ROOM FEATURES

The Parade Lawns are located at the Morphett Road entrance of the racecourse.

The distinctive parade ring gives your guests an up-close look into our horse stables and blooming gardens that are a vital part of our race-day requirements.

Features include:

- Unique function space
- Manicured grounds

Suitable for:

- Morning / Afternoon teas
- · Cocktail hour
- Welcome drinks

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL













THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE



T.
7
Q
\bigcirc
4
S
\mathbf{O}
E.
S

VENUE CAPACITY CHART

VENUE	Area	Height	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktail	Classroom	Dinner/Dance	Theatre
Adelaide Cup Room	1200m²	2.9m	700	560	1500	200	580	1000
Chairman's Room	220m ²	2.8m	06	40	120	20		60
Champagne Lawns		ı	800		1200	ı		'
Derby Gardens	ı	ı	ı	ı	250	ı		ı
Derby Lawns		I	1800		2500	ı		
Derby Pavilion - Lower	1125m ²	2.9m	750	570	1350	500	660	1000
Derby Pavilion - Upper	900m²	3.4m	700	570	1150	350	600	1100
Diva Lounge	280m²	2.5m	80	40	700	30	60	100
Leilani Room	340m²	2.9m	180	140	300	100	140	250
Palms Platform	130m²	3m	70	·	100	ı	·	70
Parade Lawns	ı	ı	80	ı	150	ı	·	ı
Phar Lap Room	1400m²	3m	350	240	700	200	580	350
The Betting Ring	1600m ²	3.3m	1100	800	2000	ı	1000	1600
The Deck	150m²	I	60	ı	120	I	ı	ı

MORPHETTVILLE.COM.AU

THERE'S SO MUCH MORE TO MORPHETTVILLE MORPHETTVILLE EST 1873 ADL

